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HMDS Staff List
Consultant Staff/Medical Staff




Telephone number
Dr H Ali

hebah.ali@nhs.net



0113 2067963

Dr P Beer

philip.beer@nhs.net



0113 2067835

Dr C Burton

cathy.burton1@nhs.net


0113 2067963
Dr C Cargo

catherine.cargo@nhs.net


0113 2067963
Dr R G Owen

rogerowen@nhs.net



0113 2067947
Dr R.Tooze

r.tooze@leeds.ac.uk

     


0113 2067899  

Clinical Scientists
S. Barrans

sharon.barrans@nhs.net


0113 2067931
R.De Tute 

rdetute@nhs.net



0113 2067510

P. Evans

paulevans@nhs.net



0113 2068168
R. Jones 

ra.jones@hmds.org.uk 


0113 2068200
S.O’Connor 

sheila.oconnor@nhs.net 


0113 2068136


D. Payne

danielpayne@nhs.net



0113 2068216
A. Rawstron

andy.rawstron@nhs.net


0113 2068104
P.Talley

polly.talley@nhs.net



0113 2068136

J.Taylor

jan.taylor4@nhs.net



0113 2068686

Advanced Biomedical Scientists

D.Blythe

dblythe@nhs.net



0113 2068120
R.Bradbury 

rachelbradbury@nhs.net


0113 2068646

A.Clarke

anne.clarke9@nhs.net



0113 2068646
S.Dalal


s.dalal@leeds.ac.uk



0113 2068104

A.Dickinson

anita.dickinson@nhs.net


0113 2068344
I.Fan


im.fan@nhs.net 



0113 2068646
J.Shingles

j.shingles@leeds.ac.uk


0113 2068344

M.Short

m.short@nhs.net



0113 2068344
K.Turner

kathryn.turner8@nhs.net


0113 2068344
E.Wilkinson

elizabethwilkinson2@nhs.net
 

0113 2068344
Specialist Biomedical Scientists
A.Foster

amy.foster2@nhs.net



0113 2068646

L.Gorman

lauragorman@nhs.net



0113 2068344

C.Green

caroline.green10@nhs.net


0113 2068344
L.Griffith

louisegriffith@nhs.net


0113 2068344

M.Hendriksz

melody.hendriksz@nhs.net


0113 2068344

R.Leach

richard.leach2@nhs.net


0113 2068344

D.Mistry

dharmesh.mistry2@nhs.net


0113 2068646
G.Strand

genevieve.strand@nhs.net


0113 2068344
Registered
R.Belle

robert.belle@nhs.net



0113 2068344
K.Eccleston

kimone.eccleston@nhs.net


0113 2068344

Z.Whitehouse

zwhitehouse@nhs.net



0113 2068344

Biomedical Support Staff 
J.Banks

jane.banks2@nhs.net




0113 2068328
D.Cooper

danicacooper@nhs.net



0113 2068328

E.Darcy

eleanor.darcy@nhs.net



0113 2068646
J.Gaunt

julia.gaunt@nhs.net




0113 2068328
J.Hanley

jo-dee.hanley@nhs.net



0113 2068646

R.Miller

rebecca.miller3@nhs.net



0113 2068328
C.Reid


carol.reid8@nhs.net




0113 2068328
J.Shackleton

julieshackleton@nhs.net



0113 2068328

T.Tallant

thomas.tallant@nhs.net



0113 2068328

MTOs
P.Glover

paul.glover@nhs.net




0113 2067915

M.Van Hoppe

moniek.vanhoppe@nhs.net
   
                 
0113 2067915
S.Van Hoppe

suzan.vanhoppe@nhs.net



0113 2067915

STPs (Scientific training posts)

R.Ali


rukhsaarali@nhs.net                                                    0113 2067851
M.Harris

martin-james.harris@nhs.net                                      0113 2067851
                                                   

C.Hayden

chloe.hayden@nhs.net                                                0113 2067851
K.Jowett

Katie.jowett@nhs.net                                                  0113 2067851

D.Lock

daniel.lock@nhs.net




 0113 2067851
H.Warren

helen.warren4@nhs.net



 0113 2067851
Bioinformatics/IT
G.Quested

garry.quested@nhs.net



0113 2068200
Secretarial Staff 
L.Blythe

lynda.blythe@nhs.net




0113 2067851
N.Milner

nicole.milner@nhs.net



0113 2067851

K.Rawnsley

kim.rawnsley@nhs.net



0113 2067851

S.Render

sarah.render@nhs.net




0113 2067851

V.Sinclair

v.sinclair@nhs.net




0113 2067851

Research Nurse
V.Martin

victoria.martin4@nhs.net



0113 2067979
Research Staff
N.Webster

N.Webster@leeds.ac.uk



0113 2067915
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